375
R I X S O N
Heavy Duty Floor Closers
Absolute
Control:
Heavy Duty
Floor Closers
Floor closers provide

See the Special Layouts section for more details.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Complete L27 Series Closers include:
Top Pivot: L180
Arm Package: 252051 (specify hand)
Thrust Bearing: 41204-PKG
Floor Plate: 274750 (specify hand)
Closer (less all parts): L27-90N   (specify hand)
L27-90S (specify hand)
L27-105N (specify hand)
L27-105S (specify hand)
Cement Case: 253001
Options available
Intermediate Pivot: ML19   (specify hand)
L27 Series package includes: